DAS KUCHENTEAM EM

PFIEHLT

GEBEIZTES SAIBLINGSTARTAR/
TRAMEZZINI/GURKENSPAGHETTI

GETRUFFELTER BURRATA/WILDKRAUTER/

TOMATEN/RUCOLA PESTO

SPARGELCREMESUPPE/SPINATKNODEL

HAUSGEMACHTE TAGLIATELLE/
TRUFFELSAUCE/ SCHWARZER TRUFFEL
VORSPEISE

HAUPTSPEISE

SCHINKEN/ KARTOFFELN
VORSPEISE

HAUPTSPEISE

WOLFSBARSCHFILET/ SPARGEL RISOTTO
HAUPTGERICHTE

RIB EYE STEAK/SPARGEL/ZUCCHINI -
KARTOFFELGRATIN/PFEFFERSAUCE
KALBSKOTELETTE /EIERSCHWAMMERL/
TRUFFELPUREE/WILDER BROCCOLI

19,00

18,00

11,00

23,00
28,00

19,00
23,00

30,00

36,00

39,00



